X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020
Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 1
10/10/2020 - 10:00

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
8 godina i mladi

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar

2. MITIC, Slavisa

3. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola

4. TOSIC, Vanja

5. STOJANOVIC, Petar

6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos

7. JELIC, Kosta

8. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin
9. GORCIC, Vukasin

10. ARSOVIC, Sava

11. MILOVANOVIC, burad

12. STEFANOQVIC, Branko

13. STOJILIJKOVIC, Djordje

14. MARINKOVIC, Novak

15. MLADENOVIC, Vuk

16. HEDRIH, Filip

17. NIKOLIC, Filip

18. NIKOLIC, Veljko

19. SERGEJ, Stevic

20. JANCIC, Boris

21. MILUNOVIC, Vukan

22. MLADENOVIC, Veljko

23. VELEMIR, Petar

24. SIMIC, Mateja

25. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko

26. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije

9 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg

2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
3. MILACIC, Lazar

4. ELEK, Ognjen

5. SPASIC, Ognjen

6. STANKOVIC, Jakov
7. PETROVIC, Vasilije
8. MITIC, Vqjin

9. CVETKOVIC, Lazar
10. MLADENOVIC, Jovan
11. MLADENOVIC, Danilo
12. ANTIC, Gavrilo

13. SPERLIC, Ognjen
14. ANTIC, Relja

15. STOJKOVIC, Vajin
16. STOJANOVIC, llija
17. MICIC, Zarko

18. RISTIC, Dimitrije

G.R.

12 Dubocica

12 Sveti Nikola

12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
12 Poseidon

12 Naisus

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13  Sveti Nikola

12 Sveti Nikola

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 Crnica

12 Sveti Nikola

12 Dubocica

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
12 Nis 2005

12 Dubocica
14  Sveti Nikola
12 Crnica

12 Dubocica
13 Dubocica

14  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
13  Crnica

14  Dubocica
14  Dubocica
11 11. April

11 11. April

11  Poseidon
11 11. April

11 Sveti Nikola
11  Dubocica
11  Sveti Nikola
11  Delta

11  Leskovac

11  Leskovac

11  Delta

11  Sveti Nikola

11  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Viking

11  Leskovac

11 Sveti Nikola

11  Leskovac

11  Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

37.54
38.19
39.31
41.75
44.47
44.55
44.62
45.02
45.65
46.42
46.55
47.25
47.28
47.68
48.38
49.65
52.49
53.39
54.80
56.26
57.14
57.88
59.25
59.88
1:01.88
1:03.70

33.39
35.77
37.25
37.63
39.10
40.57
40.60
40.92
41.58
43.59
43.84
45.82
45.90
46.33
46.35
48.49
50.75
54.57

172
164
150
125
103
103
102
100
96
91
90
86
86
84
80
74
63
60
55
51
49
47
43
42
38
35

245
199
176
171
152
136
136
133
127
110
108
95
94
91
91
80
69
56
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X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020

Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina

15.
DSQ
DSQ

MARIC, Kosta
ARANDJELOQOVIC, Bogdan
MITIC, Bogdan
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
IVKOVIC, Danijel
MRDJEN, Filip
MILOVIC, Uro$
JOKSIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Djordje
PETROVIC, Nikola
SAVIC, Luka
MITROVIC, Vuk
MILANQVIC, Strahinja
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan
VUJANAC, Petar
MADIC, Aleksa

11 godina

KALANJ, Aleksej
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
MILADINOVIC, Veliko
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
ILIC, Nikola
MANASIC, Aleksa
GANIC, Pavle
JAKSIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan
PECARSKI, Vuk
MARIC, Nikola
BEZBRADICA, Luka
KRSTIC, Ognjen
KRSTIC, Nemanja
DRNOZG, Damjan
ANTIC, Andrija
DENCIC, Vojin
DJIKIC, Matija

12 godina

© N MWD

LAKOQVIC, Aleksandar
NIKOLIC, Vuk
STOJILIKOVIC, Novak
PETROVIC, Matija
SPASOQJEVIC, Lazar
LAZIN, Vuk
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
TASIC, Dimitrije

10  11. April
10 Napredak
10 Naisus
10 11. April
10 Leskovac
10 Poseidon
10 11. April
10  Crnica

10 LAJK Lajkovac
10 Leskovac

10  Sveti Nikola
10  Sveti Nikola

10  Nis 2005

10  Sveti Nikola
10  Nis 2005

10 Radnicki 1969
10 11. April

09  11. April

09 Dubocica

09  Napredak
09 Leskovac
09  Sveti Nikola

09 11. April
09 Leskovac
09 Dubocica
09 11. April

09  Sveti Nikola

09 Radnicki 1969

09 Leskovac

09  Novi Beograd 011
09 Novi Beograd 011
09  Sveti Nikola

09 Leskovac

09  Sveti Nikola

09 Viking

09 Naisus

09 Leskovac

08  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola
08 Leskovac

08  11. April
08 Poseidon
08 11. April
08 Crnica

08  Sveti Nikola

30.90 309
3239 269
3241 268
3472 218
3485 216
3595 196
3596 196
3760 171
3859 159
39.11 152
3940 149
4249 119
4422 105
45.79 95
49.72 74
35.56

35.63

30.56 320
3266 262
32.87 257
33.32 247
33.39 245
3379 236
33.82 236
3430 226
36.01 195
36.31 190
37.00 180
3745 174
3760 171
37.72 170
3846 160
40.27 139
40.69 135
4279 116
42.87 116
4496 100
2054 354
3148 293
3150 292
3212 275
3233 270
3246 267
32.66 262
3325 248
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X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020
Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina

Rang

9. SAVIC, Nikola

10. PETKOVIC, Petar
11. PESIC, Nenad

12. LAZIC, Vasilije

13. STOJMIROQVIC, Marko
14. SAVIC, Stefan
DSQ MARKOVIC, Lazar

13 godina

1. PETAR, Miti¢
2. JOIC, Pavle

3. TESANOVIC, Vuk

4. VUJANAC, Mihailo

5. PUSICA, Nikola

6. GANIC, Petar

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
8. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
9. KRSTIC, Stefan

10. TRAJKOVIC, Mateja
11. TOMAC, David

DSQ ZLONOGA, Milan
DSQ MLADENOVIC, Lazar

14 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
2. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa
3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

4. STOJIC, Uros

5. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeliko
7. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
9. JOKIC, Ognjen

10. DJEKIC, Pavle

11. RANCIC, Bogdan

12. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
13. SLAVKOVIC, Matija
14. ANTIC, Marko

15. MLADENOVIC, Milos
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Mladen
17. PESIC, Dusan

18. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan
DSQ JOVIC, Filip

GR.
08 Leskovac
08 Naisus

08  Nis 2005

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Leskovac
08  Sveti Nikola

08 Viking

07 Naisus
07 Leskovac
07 Valis

07 Radnicki 1969
07 Radnicki 1969

07 Dubocica
07  Nis 2005
07 Dubocica

07 Leskovac
07 Leskovac
07 Crnica

07 Poseidon
07 Leskovac

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
06  Delfin

06 Poseidon
06  Sveti Nikola
06 Dubocica
06  Sveti Nikola
06 Delta

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
06  Delfin

06  Dubocica
06  Sveti Nikola
06 Leskovac
06 Leskovac
06 Delta

06 Dubocica
06 Leskovac
06 Leskovac
06  Viking

06 Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

3342 244
3595 196
3642 189
3671 184
39.76 145
4150 127
36.73

27.97 417
2878 383
2001 374
2061 352
2097 339
3033 327
30.68 316
3370 238
3577 199
3756 172
3781 169
32.02

45.42

2573 536
2753 438
28.07 413
2810 412
2863 389
2914 369
29034 361
2053 355
3042 324
3059 319
3072 315
3145 293
3274 260
3348 243
3421 228
3495 214
3691 181
3768 170
32.78
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X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020
Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

15 godina i stariji

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje
3. PESIC, Bratislav

4. JANKOVIC, Luka

5. CIRIC, Tadija

6. SARKOVIC, Mitar

7. DASKOVIC, Ognjen
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
9. RISTIC, Veljko

10. PAVLOVIC, Darko
11. MILENOVIC, Nikola
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
13. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
14. PETROVIC, Filip

15. STANKOVIC, Djordje
16. KRSMANOVIC, Luka
17. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja
18. GLUSAC, Nikola

19. PENIC, Aleksa

20. MILOSEVIC, Marko
21. MARKOVIC, Andrej
22. STOJANOVIC, Marko
23. POPOVIC, Pavle
24. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
25. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen
26. MILCIC, Stefan

27. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
28. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel
29. JANKOVIC, Luka
30. STOJANOVIC, Matija
31. TODOROVIC, Marko
32. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
33. MITIC, Milan

34. PETKOVIC, Milan
35. SUKOVIC, Milos

8REK

05
02
05
03
05
02
05
02

BRERRS8

05

05
05

01

05
05

02
90
05
05
05
03
05
05

Sveti Nikola

Poseidon

Dubocica

Napredak

Sveti Nikola

Radnicki 1969

Valis

Dubocica

Sveti Nikola

Dubocica

Leskovac

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Crnica

11. April

Nis 2005

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sveti Nikola

11. April

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Valis

Leskovac

Naisus

Leskovac

Nis 2005

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Leskovac

Dubocica

Leskovac

2441 628
2443 627
2483 597
2598 521
26.03 518
26.17 510
26.24 506
26.35 499
26.87 471
27.05 461
27.08 460
27.09 459
2715 456
2726 451
2731 448
2758 435
2760 434
2763 433
27.74 428
2783 424
2796 418
28.06 413
28.31 402
28.32 402
2848 395
2897 376
29.15 369
29.18 367
2033 362
20.50 356
290.68 349
30.18 332
3049 322
3059 319
36.15 193
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